APPROVED PROVIDER NAME

HOME SUPPORT SERVICES FOR OLDER PEOPLE

APPROVED PROVIDER LIST 2023

HSE Approved Providers for the delivery of Home Support Services from 14 of August 2023.

Approved Provider List is presented in Random Order

CHO 9
Dublin North, Dublin North Central, Dublin North West

Dublin Home Care Partners (Consortium)

Anns Homecare

Future Care Home Care Specialist

Care About You

Manor Homecare
Right at Home
MyHomecare.ie
Caremark (Consortium)
Comfort Keepers
Tarasis Healthcare

Platinum Home Care

Home Instead (Consortium)

Better Living Homecare
Family Carers Ireland
Kare Plan

PROVIDER OFFICE ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO PROVIDER WEBSITE

Unit C, Northside Enterprise Centre, Bunratty Drive, Dublin 17. D17 PD77

Omeaga House, Collinstown Cross Cloghran Co. Dublin. K67 EOA8

5 Fitzwilliam Square, Dublin 2. D02 R744

Suite 16B, Inish Carraig Business Centre, Golden Island, Athlone, Co. Westmeath, N37 ND26.
TLC Carton, Tonlegee Road, Raheny, Dublin. DO5 N5K3

Patricia Lodge, Navan Rd, Blanchardstown, Dublin 15

One Haddington Buildings, Haddington Road, Dublin 4

Caremark House, 13 Blackwater Road, Glasnevin, Dublin 11. D11 V500

Woodford Business Park, Unit 1 & 2 Woodford Court, Santry, Dublin 17. D17 KW59

Unit D2, Block D, Santry Business Park, Swords Road, Dublin 9, D09 T3V5

The Link Business Centre, G1 Galmount Park, Ballymount, Dublin 12. D12 TH56

Dublin North City

7 Marino Mart, Fairview, Dublin 3. D03 X5C3 .
Office:

Unit 502C, Greenogue Business Park, Rathcoole, Co Dublin , D24
XW67

2nd Floor, Broadmeadow Hall, Applewood Village, Swords, Co. Dublin.
K67 Y5F2

The Moy, Summerhill, County Meath.
Unit 8, 4075 Kingswood Road, Citywest Business Campus, Dublin 24. D24 F212
146 Edenmore Avenue, Raheny, Dublin 5. DO5 V6R9

Dublin South Office:

Dublin North Office:

01-8675220

01-8447405
01-9026555
090-6479804
045-856498
01-4954030
1800 400900
01-9030132
01-8869463

042-9324688
01-9636070

01-8535048

01-4127812

01-8950010

046-9009242
01-9068897
01-8511411

Northside Homecare
Services

Anns Homecare

Future Care Home Care

Care About You
Manor Homecare
Right at Home

My Homecare
Caremark

Comfort Keepers

Tarasis Healthcare

Platinum Home Care

Home Instead

Better Living Homecare

Family Carers Ireland

Kare Plan


https://careers.northsidehomecare.ie/
https://careers.northsidehomecare.ie/
https://www.anns.ie/
https://futurecare.ie/
https://careaboutyou.ie/
https://orpea.ie/homecare/
https://www.rightathome.ie/locations
https://myhomecare.ie/
https://www.caremark.ie/
https://comfortkeepers.ie/
https://www.tarasishealthcare.com/
https://platinumhomecare.ie/
https://www.homeinstead.ie/about-us/locations
https://blhc.ie/
https://www.familycarers.ie/
https://www.kareplan.ie/

HomecCarer Trusted Independent Living

Private HomeCare

Be Independent Home Care

Pioneer Homecare
InisCare
Connected Health
Care24

Communicare Healthcare
Irish HomeCare

The Care Team (Consortium)
All In Care

Bluebird Care (Consortium)

1 Harrington Street, Portobello, Dublin 8. DO8 Y7EP

Dublin 4 Office:
Swords & Lucan

Office:
Chase House, City Junction Business Park, Northern Cross, Malahide Road, Dublin 17. D17
AK63

Ashfield House, Brookvale, Rathfarnham Road, Rathfarnham, Dublin 14. D14 W8Y1
Office 3 Block 3, Airvista Office Park, Swords Rd, Santry, Dublin. D09 VK65

2A Century Business Park, Finglas, Dublin 11. D11 TOHV

Unit 1A, Bracken Business Park, Bracken Road, Sandyford. D18 H283

Unit 9, Docklands Innovation Park, 128-130 East Wall Rd, Dublin 3.

Unit 13, Rosemount Park Drive, Keypoint Business Park, Rosemount Business Park, Dublin 11.
D11 EOXK

Unit 9, Histon House, Cornelscourt, Dublin 18, Co. Dublin. D18 Y951
Head Office, Unit 5F Fingal Business Park, Balbriggan, Co Dublin

2 Newcastle Road, Lucan, Co. Dublin. K78 NY56

. . . Dublin North &
81 Main Street, Applewood Village, Swords, Co Dublin. Northeast Office:
127, Regus Block 1, Blanchardstown Corporate Park, Ballycoolen
Road, Dublin West Office:

Blanchardstown, Dublin 15, D15 AKK1

01-4064285

01-2880000

01-6219101

01-8283030

01-4996100
01-9026920
01-2605004
01-4200800
01-8338000

01-9631530

01-9022922
01-6906560

01-8408222

01-8208250


https://www.homecarer.ie/
https://www.homecarer.ie/
https://www.privatehomecare.ie/
https://www.beindependenthomecare.ie/
https://www.beindependenthomecare.ie/
https://www.pioneerhomecare.ie/
https://iniscare.ie/
https://connected-health.ie/
https://www.care24.ie/
https://communicare.ie/
https://irishhomecare.ie/
https://careteam.ie/
http://www.allincare.ie/
https://www.bluebirdcare.ie/find-your-local-office

Consortium Members

The following table lists the names of the Provider members of each Consortium identified on the above Approved Provider List.

CONSORTIUM NAME

MEMBERS OF CONSORTIUM

Dublin Home Care Partners
(Consortium)

Home Instead (Consortium)

Bluebird Care (Consortium) CHO9
Region

The Care Team (Consortium)

Caremark (Consortium)

Blanchardstown & Inner City
Home Care Association CLG
Fingal Home Care CLG

Lead: Northside Homecare
Services CLG

Lead: Cuala Senior Care Ltd. t/a Curtis Home Care Ltd. t/a
Home Instead Home Instead

Lead: BBCDNE Ltd. t/a Bluebird KSMS Trading Ltd. t/a Bluebird
Care Dublin North East Care Dublin North

Lead: All About Healthcare Ltd. t/a

The Care Team Resot Ltd. t/a Contact Care

Lead: Raytoon Ltd. t/a Caremark

Finglas Home Care CLG
North Dublin Inner City Homecare & Home Help
Services CLG

Curarsi Ltd. t/a Home Instead

Vurzol Dublin West Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care Dublin
West

Trinity Community Care
CLG



