

## HOME SUPPORT SERVICES FOR OLDER PEOPLE APPROVED PROVIDER LIST 2023

HSE Approved Providers for the delivery of Home Support Services from 14<sup>th</sup> of August 2023.

## Approved Provider List is presented in Random Order

## CHO 9

Dublin North, Dublin North Central, Dublin North West

APPROVED PROVIDER NAME	PROVIDER OFFICE ADDRESS	TELEPHONE NO	PROVIDER WEBSITE		
Dublin Home Care Partners (Consortium)	Unit C, Northside Enterprise Centre, Bunratty Drive, Dublin 17. D17 PD7	01-8675220	Northside Homecare Services		
Anns Homecare	Omeaga House, Collinstown Cross Cloghran Co. Dublin. K67 EOA8	01-8447405	Anns Homecare		
Future Care Home Care Specialist	5 Fitzwilliam Square, Dublin 2. D02 R744	01-9026555	Future Care Home Care		
Care About You	Suite 16B, Inish Carraig Business Centre, Golden Island, Athlone, Co. We	090-6479804	Care About You		
Manor Homecare	TLC Carton, Tonlegee Road, Raheny, Dublin. D05 N5K3	045-856498	Manor Homecare		
Right at Home	Patricia Lodge, Navan Rd, Blanchardstown, Dublin 15	01-4954030	Right at Home		
MyHomecare.ie	One Haddington Buildings, Haddington Road, Dublin 4	1800 400900	My Homecare		
Caremark (Consortium)	Caremark House, 13 Blackwater Road, Glasnevin, Dublin 11. D11 V500	01-9030132	Caremark		
Comfort Keepers	Woodford Business Park, Unit 1 & 2 Woodford Court, Santry, Dublin 17.	01-8869463	Comfort Keepers		
Tarasis Healthcare	Unit D2, Block D, Santry Business Park, Swords Road, Dublin 9, D09 T3V5	042-9324688	Tarasis Healthcare		
Platinum Home Care	The Link Business Centre, G1 Galmount Park, Ballymount, Dublin 12. D12 TH56		01-9636070	<u>Platinum Home Care</u>	
Home Instead (Consortium)	7 Marino Mart, Fairview, Dublin 3. D03 X5C3	Dublin North City Office:	01-8535048		
	Unit 502C, Greenogue Business Park, Rathcoole, Co Dublin , D24 XW67	Dublin South Office:	01-4127812	Home Instead	
	2nd Floor, Broadmeadow Hall, Applewood Village, Swords, Co. Dublin. K67 Y5F2	Dublin North Office:	01-8950010		
Better Living Homecare	The Moy, Summerhill, County Meath.	046-9009242	Better Living Homecare		
Family Carers Ireland	Unit 8, 4075 Kingswood Road, Citywest Business Campus, Dublin 24. D2	01-9068897	Family Carers Ireland		
Kare Plan	146 Edenmore Avenue, Raheny, Dublin 5. D05 V6R9	01-8511411	Kare Plan		

HomeCarer Trusted Independent Living	1 Harrington Street, Portobello, Dublin 8. D08 Y7EP	01-4064285	HomeCarer Trusted Independent		
Private HomeCare		Dublin 4 Office:	01-2880000		
	2 Newcastle Road, Lucan, Co. Dublin. K78 NY56	Swords & Lucan Office:	01-6219101	Private Homecare	
Be Independent Home Care	Chase House, City Junction Business Park, Northern Cross, Malahide Roa AK63	01-8283030	Be Independent Home Care		
Pioneer Homecare	Ashfield House, Brookvale, Rathfarnham Road, Rathfarnham, Dublin 14.	01-4996100	Pioneer Homecare		
InisCare	Office 3 Block 3, Airvista Office Park, Swords Rd, Santry, Dublin. D09 VK6	01-9026920	<u>InisCare</u>		
Connected Health	2A Century Business Park, Finglas, Dublin 11. D11 T0HV	01-2605004	<b>Connected Health</b>		
Care24	Unit 1A, Bracken Business Park, Bracken Road, Sandyford. D18 H283	01-4200800	Care24		
Communicare Healthcare	Unit 9, Docklands Innovation Park, 128-130 East Wall Rd, Dublin 3.	01-8338000	<u>Communicare</u>		
Irish HomeCare	Unit 13, Rosemount Park Drive, Keypoint Business Park, Rosemount Bus D11 EOXK	01-9631530	<u>Irish Homecare</u>		
The Care Team (Consortium)	Unit 9, Histon House, Cornelscourt, Dublin 18, Co. Dublin. D18 Y951	01-9022922	The Care Team		
All In Care	Head Office, Unit 5F Fingal Business Park, Balbriggan, Co Dublin		01-6906560	All in Care	
Bluebird Care (Consortium)	81 Main Street, Applewood Village, Swords, Co Dublin.	Dublin North & Northeast Office:	01-8408222	<u>Bluebird Care</u>	
	127, Regus Block 1, Blanchardstown Corporate Park, Ballycoolen Road, Blanchardstown, Dublin 15, D15 AKK1	Dublin West Office:	01-8208250		

## **Consortium Members**

The following table lists the names of the Provider members of each Consortium identified on the above Approved Provider List.

CONSORTIUM NAME	MEMBERS OF CONSORTIUM					
Dublin Home Care Partners (Consortium)	<b>Lead: Northside</b> Homecare Services CLG	Blanchardstown & Inner City Home Care Association CLG Fingal Home Care CLG	Finglas Home Care CLG North Dublin Inner City Homecare & Home Help Services CLG	<b>Trinity</b> Community Care CLG		
Home Instead (Consortium)	Lead: Cuala Senior Care Ltd. t/a Home Instead	Curtis Home Care Ltd. <b>t/a Home Instead</b>	Curarsi Ltd. <b>t/a Home Instead</b>			
Bluebird Care (Consortium) CHO9 Region	Lead: BBCDNE Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care Dublin North East	KSMS Trading Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care Dublin North	Vurzol Dublin West Ltd. <b>t/a Bluebird Care Dublin West</b>			
The Care Team (Consortium)	Lead: All About Healthcare Ltd. t/a The Care Team	Resot Ltd. t/a <b>Contact Care</b>				
Caremark (Consortium)	<b>Lead</b> : Raytoon Ltd. t/a <b>Caremark</b>					